PSK5PFK TIME 9:30: 49

AGENCY 3012 LOAM FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P
R LOAM
S MAXWVEL L
Y TALKI NGTON

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
06 KANSAS CI TY SOUTHERN

RESI DENTI AL
28, 068. 89
4, 480. 04

0. 00

32, 548. 93

LOCAL RR
0. 00

0. 00

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

16, 283.
11, 643.
515.

28, 442.

STATE

40.
40.

15
88
07
10

RR
51

51

COVIVERCI AL
1, 133. 20
0. 00

0. 00

1,133. 20

GRAND

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

I NDUSTRI AL
0. 00

152. 23

0. 00

152. 23

AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

M NERAL

o ooo

00
00
00

. 00

PAGE

TOTAL

45, 485. 24
16, 276. 15
515. 07
62, 276. 46

TOTAL
40. 51

40. 51
62, 316. 97

83



